2130/SERIES 2000-REV1

=7k

SECTION A8

DRIVE LINE

TO ENGINE

V&R
,"lj“.YWHEEL

REF.] PART REF] PART
NO.| NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.| NO.| NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 | 603-0191  Shatt Assy, Drive, 27.87 Lg -1 11 | 712-0262 Nut, Hex Center Lock Jam, 3/8-24 ....... 1
759-3764 Kit, Drive Barrel ... 2 112 (719-3096 Adapter, Drive Shaft .........coreveerereraan.. 1
2 |618-3121 Clutch A§sembly .................................. 1 13 | 721-0261 O-Ring, 2.75x.103 1
E‘S?fsrii{égwﬁ?é'fé‘.ﬁéﬁié";;a’a“’ 14 | 725-0157  Tie, Self-Clinch Cable .......ccoommmm....... 1
: 5 -0205  Clamp, HOSB ......ccumceemmeeremsesesoresereseeneen
3 |618-3021 _Fr’inion oy (1T S 1 :6 Z§?_3§3§ gf,,'f‘?;)';?:ge Cooling oo :
4 | 618-3059A s e ean c’})ﬁgbgfnfsegge aas 1 | 17 | 736-0105 Washer, Bell, .380 x .88 X .063 ... 1
parts breakdown for Transmission lg ;ggg;;g was:er ' ll;?ctk' 351/ 126 e ;
5 [703-2687 Plate, Drive Shaft SPacer .................. - asher, tial, S1e X . /90X 419 v
5 | 71610180 SS:QD}:';: 22:“;1"2_"3 e A4H 20 | 736-3099 Washer, Spring Wave, 1.96 x 2.44 x .06 1
. : . 21 [ 7370296  VENt wovevveverereeeereerereeereresneeeen 1
0_1 H .........................................
¥ |7104E80  IScrow, Hex'Wash Hd Tape 2 | 22 [ 737-0209  Fitting, Elbow ... 1
8 | 710-3258 Screw, Hex Patch, M8-1.25x 50mm ... 2 | 23 | 748-3037  Nut, Fan, 1/4-20 ... 4
9 |710-3288 Screw, Hex Patch, 1/4-20x 1.62 GRS . 8 | 24 | 748-3050  Adapter, Clutch ...... 1
10 [ 710-3290  Screw, Hex Wash Hd Tapp c.oocvoerce 5 |2 Line, Fuel, 7 in. Lg !

3/8-16 x1.25

(Order bulk fuel line part no. 759-3330
10 Ft. long)




